
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks
Spring 2025 Flag Football Play LA Sports Leagues

CO-REC PEEWEE FLAG FOOTBALL GAME SCHEDULE
Winnetka Recreation Center Tarzana Recreation Center Woodland Hills Recreation Center

8401 Winnetka Avenue 5655 Vanalden Avenue. 5858 Shoup Ave.
Winnetka, CA 91306 Tarzana, CA 91356 Woodland Hills, CA 91367

(818) 756-7876 818-343-5946 (818) 883-9370

Team Name Coach Reminders!
Winnetka- Chiefs Andrew *Thank you for participating this season.
Winnetka-  Rams Al,Drew *Please double check the location of your game.

Winnetka- Cowboys Christian *Please arrive at least 25 minutes before your game.
Woodland Hills- Raiders Chris *Warm-up with your team on the off fields before game
Woodland Hills- Eagles David *Good Sportsmanship at ALL times.

Tarzana- Tz Ravens Jose 

Day Time Home V Away Location
Wednesday, April 16 5:30 PM Eagles V TZ Ravens Tarzana

Friday, April 18
5:30 PM Chiefs V Rams Winnetka 
6:30 PM Cowboys V Raiders Winnetka 

Wednesday, April 23 5:30 PM Raiders V TZ Ravens Tarzana

Friday, April 25
5:30 PM Rams V Eagles Winnetka 
6:30 PM Cowboys V Chiefs Winnetka 

Saturday, April 26th ***Picture Day** all teams at 10:00 AM.

Wednesday, April 30 5:30 PM TZ Ravens V Rams Tarzana

Friday, May 2
5:30 PM Chiefs V Raiders Winnetka 
6:30 PM Eagles V Cowboys Winnetka 

Wednesday, May 7 5:30 PM Cowboys V TZ Ravens Tarzana

Friday, May 9
5:30 PM Rams V Raiders Winnetka 
6:30 PM Chiefs V Eagles Winnetka 

Wednesday, May 14 5:30 PM TZ Ravens V Chiefs Tarzana

Friday, May 16
6:30 PM Cowboys V Rams Winnetka 
7:30 PM Eagles V Raiders Winnetka 

Wednesday, May 21 5:30 PM Rams V TZ Ravens Tarzana 

Friday, May 23
6:30 PM Chiefs V Raiders Winnetka 
7:30 PM Cowboys V Eagles Winnetka 

Wednesday, May 28 5:30 PM Raiders V TZ Ravens Tarzana

Friday, May 30
6:30 PM Eagles V Rams Winnetka 
7:30 PM Chiefs V Cowboys Winnetka 

Wednesday, June 4 5:30 PM Cowboys V TZ Ravens Tarzana 

Friday, June 6
6:30 PM Chiefs V Eagles Winnetka 
7:30 PM Rams V Raiders Winnetka 

Saturday, May 31st ****AWARDS DAY**** Right after your game

Awards day will be potluck style. Please have your team parent track a list of items each player will bring. We will 
provide 2 tables, 12 chairs, plates, utensils for each team with decorations for each team. All awards and pictures 

ordered will be given at the table. 

*Schedule is Subject to Change or Cancellation

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. Persons with disabilities are 
welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.


